
Agape - meets in the Sanctuary building, room 102 at 9:00 am.   Contact: Betty
Pike - jpike5859@gmail.com

Breakfast Club - meets in the Sanctuary building, room 104 at 9:00 am.  
 Contact: Steve Mitchener -  steve.mitchener@simmonsbank.com

Changes - meets two times a month at various places outside the church.           
 Contact: Ross Carson - ross@reidfinancialonline.com

Christ’s Garden - meets in the Sanctuary building, room 103 at 9:00 am. 
 Contact: Mack Land - lynnbrier@aol.com or Mary Faulkner -
faulkner9350@bellsouth.net

Crossroads -  meets in the Smith Covenant Center building in Room 112 at 9:00
am.  Contact: Steve Montoya - stevemontoya@comcast.net

Friends in Hope - meets in the Promise Land, room 101 at 9:00 am. Contact: 
 Amy Cook -  amyshannoncook@gmail.com

Mustard Seed - meets in the Promise Land, room 100 at 9:00a.m.    Contact: Ken
Matson - kennethmatson@bellsouth.net

Seekers Class - meets in the Sanctuary building in room 106 at 9:00a.m. 
 Contact: Jean Ferlanie - jeanferlanie@yahoo.com or Carole Ann Burns -
cburns4222@gmail.com

Children age K-5th - Promise Land at 10:10am.  Contact: Staci Hissong,
Children’s Ministry Director - shissong@covenantumc.org.

Youth Jr./Sr. High - Loft, room 200, in the Smith Covenant Center at 10:10am.
Contact: Jeff Roberts - Student Ministry Director -  jroberts @covenantumc.org

 Covenant Sunday School Options



Please communicate with your class leader for updates 
as we undergo construction. Nursery and childcare are provided.




 







